STATUTORY TEST RESULTS FOR 2018
At St. Andrew’s School, our results continue to rise in many areas, year on
year. We are committed to achieving excellence in all key stages. We are
delighted with all of our results, this year. Our children have worked very hard
and achieved extremely well. We are very proud of them. A big thank you to
all the teachers, teaching assistants and senior leaders, who have worked so
hard to support the children in achieving these high results.

Early Years Foundation Stage Results 2018

National

2015 2016 2017 2018 2018

Personal, Social &
Emotional Development

83% 92% 88% 92% 85.2%

De":;f;f::mt 95% | 95% | 95% | 88% | 87.4%
C°;“L’2:2L°:gi°“ 85% | 92% | 87% | 86% 82.4%
orin 76% | 92% | 85% | 81% | 79.4%
Ve 76% | 75% | 73% | 76% | 73.3%
Mathematics 80% | 83% | 77% | 78% | 78.3%
Understanding the World 86% 95% 88% 92% 84%

Expressive Arts & Design 92% 93% 92% 93% 87.2%

Specific Areas 68% 75% 72% 73% 70.9%

All Areas 64% 75% 72% 71% 70.2%

Good Level of Development 68% 75% 72% 71% 71.5%




Year 1 Phonics Screening Results 2018

Meeting
Expectation

2016

2017

2018

NATIONAL
2018

90%

96%

87%

82%

End of Key Stage One National Curriculum Tests 2018

SUBJECT

END OF YEAR
STANDARD

ST. ANDREW'’S
2016

ST. ANDREW’S
2017

ST. ANDREW’S
2018

NATIONAL
2018

Reading

Achieved the
expected
standard

82%

78%

80%

75%

Achieved
higher than
the expected
standard

20%

28%

25%

26%

Writing

Achieved the
expected
standard

77%

72%

78%

70%

Achieved
higher than
the expected
standard

17%

22%

22%

16%

Maths

Achieved the
expected
standard

80%

81%

83%

76%

Achieved
higher than
the expected
standard

22%

24%

25%

22%

Science

Achieved the
expected
standard

92%

93%

92%

83%




End of Key Stage Two National Curriculum Tests for 2018

END OF YEAR

SUBJECT STANDARD

ST. ANDREW’S
2016

ST. ANDREW’S
2017

ST. ANDREW’S
2018

NATIONAL
2018

Achieved the
expected
standard

86% 84%

87%

75%

Readmg Achieved

higher than
the expected
standard

24% 46%

32%

28%

Achieved the
expected
standard

90% 93%

95%

78%

ertmg Achieved

higher than
the expected
standard

32% 28%

38%

20%

Achieved the
expected
standard

Spelling,

90% 95%

85%

78%

Punctuation
and Grammar

Achieved
higher than
the expected
standard

46% 42%

28%

34%

Achieved the
expected
standard

85% 91%

92%

76%

Maths Achieved

higher than
the expected
standard

24% 39%

38%

24%

Combined at
expected standard
Reading, Writing & Maths

76% 81%

82%

61%

Combined at the
higher standard
Reading, Writing & Maths

10% 21%

16%

9%

School Average Scaled Scores: Reading & Maths Tests is 107.0 (National 100)

Progress Data

St. Andrew’s 2018 National 2018
Reading 2.5 0.0
Writing 3.9 0.0
Maths 2.7 0.0




