STATUTORY TEST RESULTS FOR 2018

At St. Andrew's School, our results continue to rise in many areas, year on year. We are committed to achieving excellence in all key stages. We are delighted with all of our results, this year. Our children have worked very hard and achieved extremely well. We are very proud of them. A big thank you to all the teachers, teaching assistants and senior leaders, who have worked so hard to support the children in achieving these high results.

Early Years Foundation Stage Results 2018

	2015	2016	2017	2018	National 2018
Personal, Social & Emotional Development	83%	92%	88%	92%	85.2%
Physical Development	95%	95%	95%	88%	87.4%
Communication & Language	85%	92%	87%	86%	82.4%
All Prime Areas	76%	92%	85%	81%	79.4%
Literacy	76%	75%	73%	76%	73.3%
Mathematics	80%	83%	77%	78%	78.3%
Understanding the World	86%	95%	88%	92%	84%
Expressive Arts & Design	92%	93%	92%	93%	87.2%
Specific Areas	68%	75%	72%	73%	70.9%
All Areas	64%	75%	72%	71%	70.2%
Good Level of Development	68%	75%	72%	71%	71.5%

Year 1 Phonics Screening Results 2018

Meeting Expectation	2016	2017	2018	NATIONAL 2018
	90%	96%	87%	82%

End of Key Stage One National Curriculum Tests 2018

SUBJECT	END OF YEAR STANDARD	ST. ANDREW'S 2016	ST. ANDREW'S 2017	ST. ANDREW'S 2018	NATIONAL 2018
Dooding	Achieved the expected standard	82%	78%	80%	75%
Reading	Achieved higher than the expected standard	20%	28%	25%	26%
Writing	Achieved the expected standard	77%	72%	78%	70%
	Achieved higher than the expected standard	17%	22%	22%	16%
Maths	Achieved the expected standard	80%	81%	83%	76%
iviatiis	Achieved higher than the expected standard	22%	24%	25%	22%
Science	Achieved the expected standard	92%	93%	92%	83%

End of Key Stage Two National Curriculum Tests for 2018

SUBJECT	END OF YEAR STANDARD	ST. ANDREW'S 2016	ST. ANDREW'S 2017	ST. ANDREW'S 2018	NATIONAL 2018
Dooding	Achieved the expected standard	86%	84%	87%	75%
Reading	Achieved higher than the expected standard	24%	46%	32%	28%
Writing	Achieved the expected standard	90%	93%	95%	78%
Writing	Achieved higher than the expected standard	32%	28%	38%	20%
Spelling, Punctuation	Achieved the expected standard	90%	95%	85%	78%
and Grammar	Achieved higher than the expected standard	46%	42%	28%	34%
Maths	Achieved the expected standard	85%	91%	92%	76%
Maths	Achieved higher than the expected standard	24%	39%	38%	24%
Combine expected st Reading, Writin	andard	76%	81%	82%	61%
Combined higher sta Reading, Writin	at the ndard	10%	21%	16%	9%

School Average Scaled Scores: Reading & Maths Tests is 107.0 (National 100)

Progress Data

	St. Andrew's 2018	National 2018		
Reading	2.5	0.0		
Writing	3.9	0.0		
Maths	2.7	0.0		